

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7054-7056/2009

M.P. JAISHANKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
Md. Apzal Ansari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Gaurang Kanth, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, AOR

Ms. Hetu Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after ten days.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER